IC41C82002S
IC41LV82002S
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 1
DR022-0A 08/20/2001
Document  Title
2Mx8 bit  Dynamic  RAM  with  EDO  Page Mode
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark

FAX: 886-2-26962252
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to 70°C
Voltage: 5V
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41C82002S-50J 2K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41C82002S-50T 2K 400mil TSOP-2
60 IC41C82002S-60J 2K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41C82002S-60T 2K 400mil TSOP-2
Voltage: 3.3V
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41LV82002S-50J 2K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41LV82002S-50T 2K 400mil TSOP-2
60 IC41LV82002S-60J 2K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41LV82002S-60T 2K 400mil TSOP-2
TIMING PARAMETERS
-50 -60
Symbol Min. Max. Min. Max. Units
tCHD 8 — 10 — ns